
FIS Cup Men
10th FIS Cup Competition

Zakopane (POL)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

RESULTS TRIAL ROUND

 SUN 10 JAN 2021

START: 09:00

END: 09:54

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Kathol Christian, FIS

TD Kruczek Lukasz, POL

TD Assistant Jurowicz Wojciech, POL

Chief of Competition Gunka Ryszard, POL

Judges

Bafia Kazimierz, POLA

Szostak Tadeusz, POLB

Kapustik Adrian, SVKC

Poloczek Jaroslaw, POLD

Pilch Marek, POLE

Hill Data

K-Point 125 m

Hill Size 140 m

Meter Value 1.8 Points/m

Gate factor 7.56 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 10.80/13.07 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation Speed Dist

Rank Rank

Gate

Points

m/s

Points

Points

Rank

RZADKOSZ Jan

Ts Wisla zakopane

POL

18 JUN 2004
1

84.590.2

78. 76.

19

 17.9

5.0

72.

-1.37

FICKOWSKI Wiktor

Ssr Lzs sokol szczyrk

POL

29 JUL 2002
2

82.091.5

67. 77.

19

 18.4

1.0

75.

-1.41

WEGRZYNKIEWICZ Wiktor

Ssr Lzs sokol szczyrk

POL

15 NOV 2000
3

85.591.6

66. 75.

19

 22.3

11.2

68.

-1.71

HULA Stefan

KS Eve-nement Zakopane

POL

29 SEP 1986
4

112.591.5

67. 46.

19

 20.4

57.9

16.

-1.56

RYS Robert

Lks Olimpia goleszow

POL

16 FEB 2003
5

86.091.1

75. 74.

19

 21.4

11.2

68.

-1.64

PEKALA Wiktor

Ssr Lzs sokol szczyrk

POL

15 SEP 1999
6

95.091.7

63. 65.

19

 20.0

26.0

58.

-1.53

MAJERCZYK Stanislaw

Ts Wisla zakopane

POL

30 OCT 2003
7

WROBEL Marcin

Azs Zakopane

POL

01 NOV 2004
8

90.091.3

72. 72.

19

 23.1

20.1

62.

-1.77

KRZAK Jaroslaw

PKS Olimpijczyk

POL

01 AUG 2000
9

102.591.1

75. 59.

21

 23.1

33.1

54.

-1.77

-9.5

LEJA Krzysztof

AZS ZAKOPANE

POL

21 FEB 1996
10

110.092.8

29. 53.

21

 20.5

44.0

37.

-1.57

-9.5

CISZEK Stanislaw

Azs Zakopane

POL

26 JUL 2001
11

92.091.5

67. 69.

21

 19.6

10.7

70.

-1.50

-9.5

IMHOF Remo

Einsiedeln

SUI

19 NOV 2003
12

87.091.7

63. 73.

21

 20.3

2.4

73.

-1.55

-9.5

CAMPREGHER Andrea

BACHMANN SPORT COLLEGE S.S.D. A R.L

ITA

20 JUN 2001
13

103.592.6

42. 58.

21

 23.5

35.3

51.

-1.80

-9.5

DUKA Maksim RUS

25 JUN 2002
14

97.591.9

62. 62.

21

 22.0

23.0

59.

-1.68

-9.5

STURSA Vojtech

TJ Dukla Liberec

CZE

03 AUG 1995
15

116.592.7

37. 37.

21

 21.4

56.6

19.

-1.64

-9.5

LANIN Ivan

Sdushor CSP  N.Novgorod-Krasnoyarsk

RUS

15 JAN 1992
16

93.092.4

51. 67.

21

 22.6

15.5

65.

-1.73

-9.5

GASIENICA Patrick USA

28 NOV 1998
17

104.592.3

54. 56.

21

 25.9

39.5

45.

-1.98

-9.5

RYDL Radek

TJ Dukla Liberec

CZE

15 JUL 2001
18

96.092.9

22. 64.

21

 23.4

21.7

61.

-1.79

-9.5

KOCHER Shane

Norge Ski Club

USA

16 JUL 2003
19

81.592.0

59. 78.

22

 19.1

0.0

76.

-1.46

-14.3

BUKIN Danila

Ufa GAU CSP RB SCHOR 33

RUS

16 OCT 2003
20

81.589.8

79. 78.

22

 21.2

0.0

76.

-1.62

-14.3

PRISLIC Ernest

SK Zagorje

SLO

30 SEP 1993
21

119.092.9

22. 33.

22

 19.0

53.9

26.

-1.45

-14.3

MIASNIKOV Artem

GAU SSHOR ZVS Sakhalin

RUS

05 FEB 2004
22

97.092.7

37. 63.

22

 18.3

13.6

67.

-1.40

-14.3
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Name

BirthdateClub

Nation Speed Dist
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m/s
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Points

Rank

FUCHS Tim

SC Degenfeld

GER

03 AUG 1997
23

129.093.7

1. 8.

22

 19.1

72.0

4.

-1.46

-14.3

GIBSON Hunter USA

30 MAR 2001
24

92.592.0

59. 68.

22

 14.8

2.0

74.

-1.13

-14.3

LASOTA Damian

TJ Trinec

CZE

11 MAY 1997
25

91.092.7

37. 70.

22

 14.8

0.0

76.

-1.13

-14.3

GALIANI Mattia

S.C. GARDENA RAIFFEISEN GHERDEINA A.D.

ITA

05 MAY 2002
26

112.092.6

42. 47.

22

 14.0

36.3

49.

-1.07

-14.3

SARDYKO Alexander

Sdushor CSP  N.Novgorod-Krasnoyarsk

RUS

08 MAY 1990
27

101.592.6

42. 60.

22

 11.1

14.5

66.

-0.85

-14.3

SAMEC Matevz

SSK Ljubno BTC

SLO

20 AUG 1997
28

126.092.6

42. 17.

22

 8.4

55.9

20.

-0.64

-14.3

NIZNIK Adam

Ts Wisla zakopane

POL

07 OCT 2002
29

118.092.5

47. 35.

22

 7.8

40.9

40.

-0.60

-14.3

ZAPOTOCZNY Szymon

Ks Evenement zakopane

POL

06 MAY 2003
30

116.093.2

14. 38.

22

 10.2

39.7

43.

-0.78

-14.3

MALTSEV Kevin

Elva Skiclub

EST

04 JUL 2000
31

127.092.8

29. 11.

22

 9.7

59.0

14.

-0.74

-14.3

KIETA Krzysztof

LKS PORONIEC Poronin

POL

25 JUL 2001
32

111.592.2

55. 49.

22

 9.1

30.5

56.

-0.70

-14.3

JOJKO Arkadiusz

Wss Wisla

POL

30 AUG 2002
33

126.592.8

29. 13.

22

 9.3

57.7

17.

-0.71

-14.3

HAFNAR Mark

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

11 APR 2002
34

124.093.4

5. 24.

22

 10.1

54.0

25.

-0.77

-14.3

REISENAUER Janni

TSU St. Veit-Salzburg

AUT

07 NOV 1997
35

129.092.9

22. 8.

22

 8.6

61.5

9.

-0.66

-14.3

SEMENIC Anze

NSK TRZIC FMG

SLO

01 AUG 1993
36

125.092.9

22. 21.

22

 5.0

50.7

31.

-0.38

-14.3

SAKALA Filip

TJ Dukla Frenstat pod Radhostem

CZE

21 MAY 1996
37

121.093.3

11. 29.

22

 6.8

45.3

36.

-0.52

-14.3

CECON Francesco

BACHMANN SPORT COLLEGE S.S.D. A R.L.

ITA

13 NOV 2001
38

125.093.1

15. 21.

22

 9.7

55.4

22.

-0.74

-14.3

LACROIX Olan

Les Diablerets

SUI

21 MAR 2001
39

110.092.5

47. 53.

22

 8.0

26.7

57.

-0.61

-14.3

SELL Adrian

Sv Messstetten

GER

28 APR 1998
40

128.592.4

51. 10.

22

 8.0

60.0

12.

-0.61

-14.3

MODRICKER Quirin

Sc Hinterzarten

GER

25 MAY 2001
41

115.093.0

19. 43.

22

 7.8

35.5

50.

-0.60

-14.3

WINTER Paul

SC Willingen

GER

05 OCT 1997
42

119.092.2

55. 33.

22

 10.6

45.5

35.

-0.81

-14.3

MOGEL Zak

Ssk Ljubno BTC

SLO

02 MAR 2001
43

126.592.9

22. 13.

22

 8.8

57.2

18.

-0.67

-14.3

STRZINAR Marcel

Ssk Alpina ziri

SLO

18 JAN 2002
44

122.092.8

29. 27.

22

 11.2

51.5

30.

-0.86

-14.3

BOMBEK Jan

SSK Ljubno BTC

SLO

04 DEC 2001
45

120.593.5

4. 31.

22

 11.1

48.7

33.

-0.85

-14.3

NIEMCZYK Karol

Lks Klimczok bystra

POL

06 MAY 2001
46

124.093.4

5. 24.

22

 14.1

58.0

15.

-1.08

-14.3

ROTH Luca

Sv Messstetten

GER

14 APR 2000
47

131.593.7

1. 5.

22

 12.9

70.3

5.

-0.99

-14.3

MORODER Daniel

S.C. GARDENA RAIFFEISEN GHERDEINA A

ITA

22 JAN 2002
48

111.592.8

29. 49.

22

 13.3

34.7

52.

-1.02

-14.3
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BirthdateClub

Nation Speed Dist

Rank Rank
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m/s
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Rank

HABDAS Jan

Lks Klimczok bystra

POL

02 DEC 2003
49

116.093.1

15. 38.

22

 10.7

40.2

42.

-0.82

-14.3

JUROSZEK Kacper

Wss Wisla

POL

05 JUN 2001
50

111.092.8

29. 52.

22

 12.0

32.5

55.

-0.92

-14.3

RESINGER Peter

SV Schwarzach

AUT

28 JUN 2000
51

115.592.8

29. 42.

22

 12.2

40.8

41.

-0.93

-14.3

GRUSZKA Mateusz

Azs Zakopane

POL

04 APR 2001
52

116.092.9

22. 38.

22

 12.2

41.7

39.

-0.93

-14.3

RAIMUND Philipp

Sc Oberstdorf

GER

23 JUN 2000
53

130.093.4

5. 7.

22

 13.5

68.2

6.

-1.03

-14.3

GRILC Tjas

Ssd Stol zirovnica

SLO

03 SEP 2001
54

120.593.0

19. 31.

22

 14.8

52.4

29.

-1.13

-14.3

GEYER Luca

Wsv 08 lauscha

GER

19 JUL 2002
55

112.092.0

59. 47.

22

 12.2

34.5

53.

-0.93

-14.3

DEAN Decker

Steamboat Springs winter sports clu

USA

08 AUG 2000
56

126.093.3

11. 17.

22

 8.1

55.6

21.

-0.62

-14.3

URLAUB Andrew

Flying Eagles Ski Club

USA

12 APR 2001
57

124.593.4

5. 23.

22

 9.0

53.8

27.

-0.69

-14.3

HAUSWIRTH Sandro

Gstaad

SUI

29 AUG 2000
58

116.093.6

3. 38.

22

 10.1

39.6

44.

-0.77

-14.3

SANDULESCU Robert Stefan

As.CS Sacele

ROU

25 SEP 2003
59

WOHLGENANNT Ulrich

SK Kehlegg-Vorarlberg

AUT

01 AUG 1994
60

126.593.1

15. 13.

22

 13.3

61.7

8.

-1.02

-14.3

VAVERKA Petr

TJ Dukla Frenstat pod Radhostem

CZE

20 JUN 2003
61

90.591.7

63. 71.

22

 10.5

0.0

76.

-0.80

-14.3

BELSHAW Erik

Steamboat Springs winter sports clu

USA

23 AUG 2004
62

114.092.1

58. 45.

22

 12.3

38.2

47.

-0.94

-14.3

SPULBER Mihnea Alexandru

CS Dinamo Buc-Centrul Sportiv Bv

ROU

11 DEC 2000
63

95.092.4

51. 65.

22

 14.5

6.2

71.

-1.11

-14.3

PILCH Tomasz

WSS Wisla

POL

20 OCT 2000
64

132.093.1

15. 3.

22

 16.1

74.4

2.

-1.23

-14.3

HOFFMANN Felix

SWV Goldlauter

GER

14 OCT 1997
65

117.592.8

29. 36.

22

 14.2

46.4

34.

-1.09

-14.3

MASLE Rok

SSK Ilirija

SLO

20 APR 2004
66

121.092.5

47. 29.

22

 15.6

54.1

24.

-1.19

-14.3

WOERGOETTER Marco

Kitzbueheler Ski Club - KSC

AUT

16 OCT 2002
67

122.092.9

22. 27.

22

 13.2

53.5

28.

-1.01

-14.3

HAAS Claudio

Sc Schonach

GER

13 MAR 2001
68

104.592.7

37. 56.

22

 13.7

22.5

60.

-1.05

-14.3

SELCER Radek

TJ Dukla Frenstat pod Radhostem

CZE

10 AUG 2001
69

101.092.7

37. 61.

22

 14.8

17.3

64.

-1.13

-14.3

PRESECNIK Jernej

Ssk Ljubno btc

SLO

18 JAN 2002
70

126.093.3

11. 17.

22

 13.5

61.0

10.

-1.03

-14.3

HAUSER Krystof

TJ Dukla Liberec

CZE

29 DEC 2002
71

HAAGEN David

ESV Muerzzuschlag

AUT

06 APR 2002
72

127.093.0

19. 11.

22

 11.0

60.3

11.

-0.84

-14.3

SIKOLA Jakub

TJ Dukla Liberec

CZE

05 OCT 2001
73

106.092.5

47. 55.

22

 8.4

19.9

63.

-0.64

-14.3

CACINA Daniel Andrei

CS Dinamo Rasnov

ROU

17 OCT 2001
74
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10th FIS Cup Competition

Zakopane (POL)
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BirthdateClub

Nation Speed Dist

Rank Rank
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m/s
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Points

Rank

AIGNER Clemens

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

02 FEB 1993
75

130.593.4

5. 6.

22

 3.9

59.5

13.

-0.30

-14.3

SCHULER Andreas

Einsiedeln

SUI

30 DEC 1995
76

125.593.4

5. 20.

22

 3.9

50.5

32.

-0.30

-14.3

ORTNER Maximilian

SV Villach

AUT

04 JUN 2002
77

123.592.2

55. 26.

22

 0.7

43.7

38.

-0.05

-14.3

FELDOREAN Andrei

As.CS Sacele

ROU

13 APR 2000
78

133.092.6

42. 2.

22

-5.9

54.2

23.

 0.55

-14.3

HOLUB Benedikt

TJ Dukla Frenstat pod Radhostem

CZE

02 OCT 2000
79

114.591.2

74. 44.

19

-2.6

38.5

46.

 0.24

MEDWED Elias

Sv Innsbruck bergisel

AUT

12 JAN 2002
80

132.091.3

72. 3.

19

 0.0

72.6

3.

 0.00

MITROFAN Nicolae Sorin

CSS Brasovia

ROU

26 MAR 1999
81

111.590.6

77. 49.

19

 1.7

37.4

48.

-0.13

HUBER Stefan

SC Seekirchen-Salzburg

AUT

08 MAR 1994
82

126.591.5

67. 13.

19

 3.8

66.5

7.

-0.29

BACHLINGER Niklas

WSV Schoppernau

AUT

22 DEC 2001
83

135.091.4

71. 1.

19

 7.3

85.3

1.

-0.56

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

partly cloudy -4-8 71 -2.00 -1.00  0.60Trial round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

Trial round  19 12 0 90.2 91.2135.0 91.782.0 104.5 83/11 79/11 79/11

 21 10 0 91.1 92.1116.5 92.987.0 100.2

 22 57 0 89.8 92.7133.0 93.781.5 116.5
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